
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
161 
51 
64 

121 
96 
25 

199 
31 

222 
294 
114 
95 
91 
41 
23 

137 
42 

117 
75 
99 

118 
94 

119 

Name 
Gustav Ryderdahl 
Hilda Lundh 
Axel Isaksson 
Charlie Valleskog Karlsson 
Tobias Alexandersson 
Max Carlsson 
Sebastian Svensson 
David Törnblom 
Agnes Malmsten Mkr/kcv 
Erik Axberg 
Oscar Lindell 
William Palm 
Hanna Kreitz 
Eddie Boman 
Isak Jagersten 
Fredrik Lindholm 
Elias Restorp 
Vendela Kördel 
William Eriksson 
Klara Eriksson 
Tuva Garbman 
Isac Hellgren 
Noel Sundberg 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Diff 

4.107 
4.282 
6.934 
8.936 
9.945 

10.024 
10.497 
10.964 
11.293 
12.626 
14.726 
15.501 
16.606 
17.893 
17.991 
18.404 
19.408 
20.770 
24.850 
25.478 
31.118 

14 Laps 

Total Tm 
8:16.301 
8:20.408 
8:20.583 
8:23.235 
8:25.237 
8:26.246 
8:26.325 
8:26.798 
8:27.265 
8:27.594 
8:28.927 
8:31.027 
8:31.802 
8:32.907 
8:34.194 
8:34.292 
8:34.705 
8:35.709 
8:37.071 
8:41.151 
8:41.779 
8:47.419 

8.584 

Best Tm 
34.502 
34.658 
34.833 
34.905 
35.049 
35.064 
34.483 
35.023 
35.072 
35.021 
34.580 
35.052 
35.323 
35.164 
35.459 
35.292 
35.455 
35.394 
35.495 
35.096 
35.858 
36.215 

Sponsor 

JB Racing 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

HLH Racing 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

KH Racing Team 

Comment 

+5 s FF 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.107 

Avg. Speed 

80,226 

Best Lap Tm 

34.483 

Best Speed 

82,475 

Best Lap by 

199 - Sebastian Svensson 

Printed: 2022-05-22 12:19:21 

Gustav Ekroth 

Thea Pettersson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 2 - Enköping MK, Söndag 
J125 

Kvalheat 5 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:04:27 

Enabanan 0,790 km 

2022-05-22 13:03 


